TEAM POOL A
#
1 N. IDAHO STORM
2 SWOOSH
3 WIZARDS
4 SV STING

NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC

5™ GRADE GIRLS DIVISION — 7 TEAMS
GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT CHATTAROY ELEMENTARY
(FRIDAY NIGHT GAMES AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY #1)

z

LOSS TEAM POOL B
#
5 COLVILLE HEAT
6 EPHRATA HEAT
7 CASHMERE

WIN

LOSS

TEAMS #5 COLVILLE HEAT, #6 EPHRATA HEAT & #7 CASHMERE HAVE NO FRIDAY NIGHT GAME

Friday March 23, 2007

1) #1

2) #3 WIZARDS

N IDAHO STORM

Saturday March 24, 2007

VS
VS

VS
VS

#H2 SWOOSH
#H4 SV STING
#6 EPHRATA HEAT
#4 SV STING

3) #5 COLVILLE HEAT
4) #1 N IDAHO STORM
5) #H2 SWOOSH

6) #5 COLVILLE HEAT
7) #H2 SWOOSH

8) #1 N IDAHO STORM
9) #6 EPHRATA HEAT
10) 3% PLACE POOL A

11) 3% PLACE POOL B

ELEMENTARY #1
ELEMENTARY#1

CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY

COME JOIN OUR MINI CAMP AT THE HIGH SCHOOL

Sunday March 25, 2007

12) 4™ PLACE POOL A

13) 1°" PLACE POOL A

14) 1°" PLACE POOL B

15) WINNER OF GAME 12
16) LOSER OF GAME 13
17) WINNER OF GAME 13

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

#3 WIZARDS
#H7 CASHMERE
#H4 SV STING
#3 WIZARDS
#H7 CASHMERE

2"° PLACE POOL B

2"° PLACE POOL A

LOSER OF GAME 10

WINNER OF GAME 10

WINNER OF GAME 11

LOSER OF GAME 11

LOSER OF GAME 14

WINNER OF GAME 14

CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY
CHATTAROY

CHATTAROY

CHATTAROY

CHATTAROY

CHATTAROY

CHATTAROY

CHATTARQOY

CHATTAROY

CHAMPION

7:30P.M.
8:30P.M.

10:00A.M.
11:00A.M.

1:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
5:00P.M.
6:00P.M.

7:00P.M.

9:00A.M.

10:00A.M.

11:00A.M.

12:00P.M. sm/6m

1:00P.M. 3rozam

2:00P.M. 1s/2w0



