NORTH SPOKANE CLASSIC 5TH GRADE GIRLS DIVISION – 7 TEAMS GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT CHATTAROY ELEMENTARY (FRIDAY NIGHT GAMES AT RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY #1)

TEAM	POOL A	WIN	LOSS	TEAM	POOL B	WIN	LOSS
#				#			
1	N. IDAHO STORM			5	COLVILLE HEAT		
2	SWOOSH			6	EPHRATA HEAT		
3	WIZARDS			7	CASHMERE		
4	SV STING						

TEAMS #5 COLVILLE HEAT, #6 EPHRATA HEAT & #7 CASHMERE HAVE NO FRIDAY NIGHT GAME

Friday March 23, 2007

1)	#1	N IDAHO STORM	VS	#2	SWOOSH	ELEMENTARY #1	7:30P.M.
2)	#3	WIZARDS	VS	#4	SV STING	ELEMENTARY#1	8:30P.M.

Saturday March 24, 2007

3) 4)	#5 #1	COLVILLE HEAT N IDAHO STORM	VS VS	#6 #4	EPHRATA HEAT SV STING	CHATTAROY CHATTAROY	10:00A.M. 11:00A.M.			
COME JOIN OUR MINI CAMP AT THE HIGH SCHOOL										
5) 6) 7) 8) 9)	#2 #5 #2 #1 #6	SWOOSH COLVILLE HEAT SWOOSH N IDAHO STORM EPHRATA HEAT	VS VS VS VS VS	#3 #7 #4 #3 #7	WIZARDS CASHMERE SV STING WIZARDS CASHMERE	CHATTAROY CHATTAROY CHATTAROY CHATTAROY CHATTAROY	1:00P.M. 2:00P.M. 3:00P.M. 4:00P.M. 5:00P.M.			
10)	3 RD PLACE POOL A		VS	2 ND PLACE POOL B		CHATTAROY	6:00P.M.			
11)	3 RD PLACE POOL B		VS	2 ND PI	ACE POOL A	CHATTAROY	7:00P.M.			

Sunday March 25, 2007

17)	WINNER OF GAME 13	VS	WINNER OF GAME 14	CHATTAROY	2:00P.M. 1 st /2 ND
16)	LOSER OF GAME 13	VS	LOSER OF GAME 14	CHATTAROY	1:00P.M. 3 RD /4 TH
15)	WINNER OF GAME 12	VS	LOSER OF GAME 11	CHATTAROY	12:00P.M. 5 TH /6 TH
14)	1 st PLACE POOL B	VS	WINNER OF GAME 11	CHATTAROY	11:00A.M.
13)	1 ST PLACE POOL A	VS	WINNER OF GAME 10	CHATTAROY	10:00A.M.
12)	4 th PLACE POOL A	VS	LOSER OF GAME 10	CHATTAROY	9:00A.M.

CHAMPION